
100%
Halal Food



www.yumsandwichcafe.com

Here every bite tells a story of flavor and freshness. Our mission 
is simple: to serve you handcrafted sandwiches that ignite your 
taste buds and leave you craving for more. With love and care in 
every ingredient, we're here to make your dining experience a 

delightful journey. Join us in savoring the art of sandwiches, and 
let every visit be a moment of culinary bliss.  Gather your pals, 

it's time to munch and cheer!!!

TO



Non Veg Sandwich
Boiled Egg Mayo Sandwich
 Omelette Mayo Sandwich
Boiled Egg Veg Mayo Sandwich
Boiled Egg Cheese Sandwich
Boiled Egg Veg Cheese Sandwich
Boiled Egg Chicken Mayo
Chicken Mayo Sandwich
Boiled Egg Paneer Mayo Sandwich
Boiled Egg Mushroom Mayo
Boiled Egg Corn Mayo Sandwich
Chicken Cheesey Sandwich
Boiled Egg Paneer Cheese Sandwich
Boiled Egg Mushroom Cheese
Boiled Egg Corn Cheese Sandwich
Boiled Egg Cheesey Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Omelette Mayo Sandwich
Omelette Paneer Mayo Sandwich
Omelette Corn Mayo Sandwich

70
70
80
80
80
90
90

100
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
110
110
110

Veg Sandwich
Veg Mayo Sandwich
Veg Chees Sandwich
Green Chilli Mayo Sandwich
Green Chilli Cheese  Sandwich
Garlic Corn Mayo Sandwich
Paneer Mayo Sandwich
Mushroom Mayo Sandwich
Corn Mayo Sandwich
Chilli Garlic Mayo Sandwich
Garlic Corn Cheese Sandwich
Paneer Cheese Sandwich
Mushroom Cheese  Sandwich
Corn Cheese Sandwich
Chilli Garlic Chees Sandwich
Tandoori Paneer Mayo Sandwich

50
60
60
70
70
80
80
80
80
80
90
90
90
90
90

Double Cheesy Sandwich 
Tandoori Paneer Cheese Sandwich
Veg Club Mayo Sandwich
Mumbai Aloo Mayo Sandwich
Mumbai Aloo Cheese Sandwich
Pizza Cheesy Sandwich
Veg Club Cheesy Sandwich 

90
100
100
100
110
110
110

Tandoori Chicken Mayo Sandwich
Zinzeer Chicken Mayo Sandwich
Omelette Cheese Sandwich
Chicken Omelette Cheesey Sandwich
Omelette Paneer Cheesey  Sandwich
Omeletee Corn Cheesey Sandwich 
Tandoori Chicken Cheese Sandwich
Zinzeer Chicken Cheese Sandwich
Double Egg Zinzeer Sandwich Mayo
Double Egg Zinzeer Sandwich Cheese
Chicken Club Mayo Sandwich
Tandoori Chicken Club Sandwich
Chicken Club Cheese Sandwich
Tandoori Chicken Cheese Sandwich

110
110
120
120
120
120
120
120
130
140
150
150
160
160



Maggi
70
90
90

130
110

Veg Maggi
Paneer Maggi
Mushroom Maggi
Chennai Special Veg Maggi
Corn Cheese Maggie

Non Veg Maggi
90
80

110
120
160

Chicken Maggi
 Egg Maggi
Cheesey Chicken Maggi
Zinzeer Chicken Maggi 
Chennai Special Chicken Maggi

Veg Burger
Classic Veggie Burger

Hot&Spicy Veggie Burger

Tandoori Veggie Burger

Paneer Cheesy Burger

Tandoori Paneer Tikka Burger

80

90

100

120

130 Non Veg Burger
Double Egg Burger
Chicken Cheesey Burger
Tandoori Chicken Burger
Fried Chicken Burger
Chicken Omelette Cheese Burger
Fried Tandoori Chicken Burger
Tower Burger 
Tower Tandoori Burgur

80
90

100
110
110
120
160
180

Regular Veg Pizza
Margarita Pizza
Veg Pizza
Tandoori Veg Pizza
Paneer Pizza
Mushroom Pizza
Corn Cheesy Pizza

170
190
220
250
250
250

110
130
150
180
180
170

Regular Non VegPizza
Chicken Pizza
Tandoori Chicken Pizza
Thousand Island Chicken Pizza
Zinger Fried Chicken Pizza
Schezwan Chicken Pizza
Chicken Corn Mix Pizza
Veggien With Chicken Pizza

250
260
260
270
270
280
310

180
190
190
210
210
210
230



Pasta
White Veg Pasta
Red Veg Pasta
Red Cheesey Veg Corn Pasta
White Cheesey  Corn Pasta
White Chicken Pasta
Red Chicken Pasta
White Cheesey Chicken Corn Pasta
Redcheesey Chicken Corn Pasta

130
130
140
140
150
150
170
170

French Fries
Regular French Fried
Chilli Garlic Fries
Peri Peri Fries
Cheese French Fries
Chicken French Fries
Tandoori Chicken Fries

70
90
90
90

130
120

Quick Bites
Smiles

Veg Nuggets

2" Pcs Veg Roll

Chicken Nuggets

2" Pcs Paneer Roll

Chicken Roll 

Chicken Cheesey Nugutes

Chicken Spicys Roll

Chicken Finger

80

80

100

110

110

110

120

120

140

Mojito
Blue Berry
Green Apple
Classic Mojito
Strawberry Mojito
Black Current
Mint Mojitho

90
90
90
90
90
90

Milk Shake
Vanilla Shake

Chocolate Shake

Butterscoth Shake

Strawberry Shake

Blackcurrent Shake

Dairymilk Shake

Fivestar Shake 

Boost Shake

Oreo Milkshake

Kit Kat Milkshake

Arabiya Nuts Shake

80

80

90

90

90

120

120

120

110

110

130

Doughnut
Triple Chocolate
Rainbow
Oreo Dream
Alien
Black & White

90
90
90

110
110



Ice Cream Sandwich
Vanilla Ice Cream Sandwich
Chocolate Ice Cream Sandwich
Butterscoth Ice Cream Sandwich
Strawberry Ice Cream Sandwich
Blackcurrent  Ice Cream Sandwich

90
90
90
90
90

Dessert
Sizzling Brownie
Brownie With Ice Cream
Brownie With Ice Cream & Nuts

90
130
160

Chocolate Sandwich
Dark Chocolate Sandwich
 White Chocolate Sandwich
White&dark Choco Sandwich 
Dairymilk Choco Sandwich
Fivestar Choco Sandwich

90
90

100
100
100

YSC Fried Chicken (Per Plate)

Fried Chicken Popcorn  100 Gm
2 Pcs Fried Chicken
5 Pcs Fried Chicken Wings 
6 Pcs Fried Family Bucket
Fried wings 5 pcs
Fried chicken lollipop 5 pcs

80
170
190
460
200
160



Sandwich | Burger | Pizza | Fried Chicken
Mojito | Milkshake | Roll

Lassi | Pasta | Maggi | French Fries | Quick Bites

French FriesFrench Fries
MaggiMaggi

PastaPastaFried ChickenFried Chicken

Chicken RollChicken Roll

MilkshakeMilkshakePizzaPizza

BurgerBurgerSandwichSandwich

MojitoMojito



We are Using Fresh Meats & Vegetables
Add on Cheese, Mayo or Masala Extra ₹10 Only

Door Delivery Available : 888 444 9896

YumSandwichCafe www.yumsandwichcafe.com

For Francise Contact
+91 81222 99954

No.97, PV Vaithiyalingam Road,
Old Pallavaram, Chennai - 600117.

+91 99945 56709
yumpallavaram@gmail.com


